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Declaration of Results
s. 55(4) of the Municipal Elections Act, 1996

Toronto District School Board By-Election
Toronto Centre-Rosedale, Ward 14
Monday, June 20, 2016

I, Ulli S. Watkiss, City Clerk of the City of Toronto declare to be elected the candidate

who received the highest number of votes for each office as indicated in the attached

report.
[
. Y
Dated at Toronto this Ulli S. Watkiss
21% day of June, 2016 City Clerk

toronto at your service



TORONTO DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

WARD NO. CANDIDATE NAME

06/21/2016

14

Chris Moise

Li Koo
Mahbubul Alam
Krista Taylor
Bob Phillips
Adam Faux
Erica Kelly

Rutul Sharma
Kuga Kasilingam
Michael Guenther
Herb Love
Leeann Dusome

VOTES

2177
1677
575
462
252
242
175
150
114
96
82
48

X

ELECTED
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