

Ulli S. Watkiss

City Clerk **Tel:** 416-392-8011

Fax: 416-392-2980 clerk@toronto.ca www.toronto.ca

## **City Hall**

100 Queen Street West West Tower, 13<sup>th</sup> Floor Toronto, Ontario M5H 2N2

## **Declaration of Results**

s. 55(4) of the Municipal Elections Act, 1996

Toronto District School Board By-Election Toronto Centre-Rosedale, Ward 14 Monday, June 20, 2016

I, Ulli S. Watkiss, City Clerk of the City of Toronto declare to be elected the candidate who received the highest number of votes for each office as indicated in the attached report.

Dated at Toronto this 21<sup>st</sup> day of June, 2016

Ulli S. Watkiss City Clerk



## TORONTO DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD WARD NO. CANDIDATE NAME

RD NO.	CANDIDATE NAME	VOTES	ELECTED
14	Chris Moise	2177	X
	Li Koo	1677	
	Mahbubul Alam	575	
	Krista Taylor	462	
	Bob Phillips	252	
	Adam Faux	242	
	Erica Kelly	175	
	Rutul Sharma	150	
	Kuga Kasilingam	114	
	Michael Guenther	96	
	Herb Love	82	
	Leeann Dusome	48	

06/21/2016 Page 1 of 1